CO216

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S1532329

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

COACHMEN APEX
AAPT213RDS-W
CXL015139
5ZT2CXKB7PL015139

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

P&RCOINC

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE
63195 JAMISON STREET

BEND, OR 97701

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

EARTH
224-60037-4

APT60038-4

APT60622-1

1312
10401-1
RVIA
FREIGHT

EARTH DECOR
NANO PACKAGE

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$4,487.75

VACUUM-BONDED LAMINATED AZDEL 2-TONE FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS
& DK GREY REAR WALLS & CROWN ROOF, LAMINATED ALUM FRAME
FLOOR, FIBERGLASS FRNT CAP W/WNDW (N/A TERA,15X,20X), ALUMA-
CAGE CONST, FRONT STONE GUARD, SCHWINTEK SLIDE (N/A
15X,20X,185BH,187RB), ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY W/FORCED AIR HEAT
(DBL AXLE), SPARE TIRE, SLIDE TOP PREP, 0/S SPEAKERS, STAB JACKS,
REG LP PORT, DSI GAS/ELEC WH, H/C OUTSIDE SHOWER, BLK TANK
FLUSH, SWING AWAY HANDLE, FR HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SOLID STEP,
MAGNETIC BAG DOOR CATCH, HARD VAL W/NIGHT SHADES, LED INT
LIGHTS, MICROWAVE, 2-BURNER COOKTOP, REFER, SINGLE SINK W/
COVER, ACCESS DOORS @ DIN, AM/FM STEREO W/BT, DIG TV ANT W/
CABLE CONNECTION AND WIFI CAP, TUB SURROUND, SKYLIGHT IN

BATH, MATTRESS

COMFORT PACKAGE - DIRECT VENT FURNACE, POWER AWNING W/LED

1.00 $1,732.75

LIGHTING, 13.5 ROOF A/C, SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

OFF GRID PACKAGE - DUAL LP TANKS W/ COVER, 100W SOLAR PANEL

1.00 $572.75

MOUNTED ON ROOF, 10 AMP CONTROL CHARGER,12V OUTLETS, 12V
HIGH POWERED 3 SPEED VENT FAN

12 VOLT HEAT PADS FOR BLACK, GREY AND FRESH WATER

15" ALL TERRAIN TIRES W/ALUM RIMS

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$253.75
$1,297.75
$0.00
$3,717.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$30,914.00

$12,570.75

$43,484.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S1532329

Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX SHIP TO P& RCOINC

MODEL: AAPT213RDS-W ADDRESS: | hgA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE

SERIAL NO.: | CXL015139 63195 JAMISON STREET

N BEND, OR 97701

VIN NO.: 5ZT2CXKB7PL015139 USA
PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $421.00
PERMITS PERMITS 1.00 $65.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $23.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$30,914.00 $12,570.75 $43,484.75

Dealer Prep $1,295.00
DEALER MSRP $44,779.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION




