Sales ID: S1532329

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX

MODEL: AAPT213RDS-W

**SERIAL NO.: | CXL015139** 

VIN NO.: 5ZT2CXKB7PL015139

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

P&RCOINC

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE

63195 JAMISON STREET

BEND, OR 97701

**USA** 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
EARTH	EARTH DECOR	1.00	\$0.00			
224-60037-4	NANO PACKAGE VACUUM-BONDED LAMINATED AZDEL 2-TONE FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS & DK GREY REAR WALLS & CROWN ROOF, LAMINATED ALUM FRAME FLOOR, FIBERGLASS FRNT CAP W/WNDW (N/A TERA,15X,20X), ALUMA- CAGE CONST, FRONT STONE GUARD, SCHWINTEK SLIDE (N/A 15X,20X,185BH,187RB), ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY W/FORCED AIR HEAT (DBL AXLE), SPARE TIRE, SLIDE TOP PREP, O/S SPEAKERS, STAB JACKS, REG LP PORT, DSI GAS/ELEC WH, H/C OUTSIDE SHOWER, BLK TANK FLUSH, SWING AWAY HANDLE, FR HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SOLID STEP, MAGNETIC BAG DOOR CATCH, HARD VAL W/NIGHT SHADES, LED INT LIGHTS, MICROWAVE, 2-BURNER COOKTOP, REFER, SINGLE SINK W/ COVER, ACCESS DOORS @ DIN, AM/FM STEREO W/BT, DIG TV ANT W/ CABLE CONNECTION AND WIFI CAP, TUB SURROUND, SKYLIGHT IN BATH, MATTRESS	1.00	\$4,487.75			
APT60038-4	COMFORT PACKAGE - DIRECT VENT FURNACE, POWER AWNING W/LED LIGHTING, 13.5 ROOF A/C, SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER	1.00	\$1,732.75			
APT60622-1	OFF GRID PACKAGE - DUAL LP TANKS W/ COVER, 100W SOLAR PANEL MOUNTED ON ROOF, 10 AMP CONTROL CHARGER,12V OUTLETS, 12V HIGH POWERED 3 SPEED VENT FAN	1.00	\$572.75			
1312	12 VOLT HEAT PADS FOR BLACK, GREY AND FRESH WATER	1.00	\$253.75			
10401-1	15" ALL TERRAIN TIRES W/ALUM RIMS	1.00	\$1,297.75			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,717.00			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$30,914.00	\$12,570.75	\$43,484.75

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX

MODEL: AAPT213RDS-W

SERIAL NO.: | CXL015139

VIN NO.: | 5ZT2CXKB7PL015139

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

P & R CO INC

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE

Sales ID: S1532329

63195 JAMISON STREET

BEND, OR 97701

USA

 PDP
 FREIGHT SURCHARGE
 1.00
 \$421.00

 PERMITS
 1.00
 \$65.00

 TOLLS
 TOLLS
 1.00
 \$23.00

Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail	
\$30,914.00		\$12,570.75		\$43,484.75

Dealer Prep \$1,295.00 **DEALER MSRP \$44,779.75** 

#### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD